
100 books to read before you leave Pattishall 
 

Introduction 

100 books to read before you leave Pattishall is the carefully selected range of texts we believe form the ultimate book list 
that ALL children should experience before they leave our wonderful school.  

At Pattishall CE Primary School, we believe giving children experiences of high-quality books will not only enhance their 
literary skills but will also inspire them to engage with books, develop a love of reading and create motivation to write. Not 
only this, but we hope all children leave us with an enquiring mind, increased understanding of the world in which we live 
and as readers for life.  

 

We have added books that are core texts covered within our English Curriculum in red on the main overview. We would 
appreciate it if you would avoid these texts until they have been introduced to the children in school in order to keep the 
magic and journey of discovery open for class teachers to tap into and engage children in their planned learning activities. 

  



 

100 books to read before you leave Pattishall 
   

Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Aliens Love 
Underpants 

Owl Babies Diary of a Killer Cat 
Charlie and the 

Chocolate Factory 
The BFG Beowulf Holes 

Pumpkin Soup 
The Man on the 

Moon 
Fantastic Mr Fox 

James and the Giant 
Peach 

How to Train your 
Dragon 

Goodnight Mr Tom Millions 

The Gruffalo The Mousehole Cat 
George’s Marvellous 

Medicine 
Stig of the Dump Kensuke’s Kingdom 

Grandpa’s Great 
Escape 

The Railway Children 

The Hungry 
Caterpillar 

The Snail and the 
Whale 

The Hodgeheg Stone Age Bone Age Matilda 
The Indian in the 

Cupboard 
Wonder 

The Naughty Bus 
The Tiger Who Came 

to Tea 
Katie Morag 

Last Stop on Market 
Street 

Oliver Twist Skellig A Christmas Carol 

The Stick Man Winnie the Witch Meerkat Mail Charlotte’s Web 
The Lion, The Witch 
and the Wardrobe 

Street Child Carrie’s War 

We’re Going on a 
Bear Hunt 

Paddington 
The Lighthouse 
Keeper’s Lunch 

The Iron Man Ug 
The Firework 

Maker’s Daughter 
The Hobbit 

Elmer Lost and Found 
The Owl who was 
Afraid of the Dark 

War Game Diary of a Wimpy Kid 
The Wind in the 

Willows 
The Borrowers 

The Snowman Six Dinner Sid Traction Man 
The 13-storey 

Treehouse 
Cloud Busting 

Why the Wales 
Came 

The Invention of 
Hugo Cabret 

Peace at Last The Tunnel Voices in the Park Gorilla 
Great Women who 
Changed the World 

Sky Song Treasure Island 

The Rainbow Fish Handa’s Surprise 
The Three Little 

Wolves and the Big 
Bad Pig 

Bill’s New Frock 
Malala’s Magic 

Pencil 
The Arrival 

The Many World’s of 
Albie Bright 

Hairy Maclary Rosie’s Walk 
The Day the Crayons 

Quit 
Beegu Zoo The Famous Five Coraline 

Mog the Forgetful 
Cat 

Burglar Bill The Polar Express 
Harry Potter and the 
Philosopher’s Stone 

Leon and the Place 
Between 

The Secret Garden 
The Boy at the Back 

of the Class 

Funny Bones The Jolly Postman Amazing Grace Flat Stanley Shackleton’s Journey Beetle Boy Cogheart 

Goodnight Moon 
Where the Wild 

Things Are 
 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall: Reception 

Aliens Love Underpants 
by Claire Freedman and Ben 

Cort 

 

Pumpkin Soup 
by Helen Cooper 

 

The Gruffalo 
by Julia Donaldson and Alex 

Scheffler 

 

The Hungry Caterpillar 
By Eric Carle 

 

The Naughty Bus 
By Jan Oke 

 

The Stick Man 
by Julia Donaldson and Alex 

Scheffler 

 

We’re Going on a Bear Hunt 
By Michael Rosen and Helen 

Oxenbury 

 

Elmer 
By David McKee 

 

The Snowman 
By Raymond Briggs 

 

Peace at Last 
By Jill Murphy 

 

The Rainbow Fish 
By Marcus Pfister 

 

Hairy Maclary from 
Donaldson’s Dairy by Lynley 

Dodd 

 

Mog the Forgetful Cat 
By Judith Kerr 

 

Funny Bones by Allan and 
Janet Ahlberg 

 

Goodnight Moon 
By Margaret Wise Brown 

 

 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall: Year one 

Owl Babies 
By Martin Waddell and Patrick 

Benson 

 

The Man on the Moon 
By Simon Bartram 

 

The Mousehole Cat 
By Antonia Barber and Nicola 

Bayley 

 

The Snail and the Whale 
By Julia Donaldson and Alex 

Scheffler 

 

The Tiger Who Came to Tea 
by Judith Kerr 

 
 

Winnie the Witch 
By Valerie Thomas and Korky 

Paul 

 

Paddington 
By Michael Bond 

 

Lost and Found 
By Oliver Jeffers 

 

Six Dinner Sid 
By Inga Moore 

 

The Tunnel 
By Anthony Browne 

 

Handa’s Surprise 
by Eileen Browne 

 

Rosie’s Walk 
by Pat Hutchins 

 

Burglar Bill 
by Allan Ahlberg 

 

The Jolly Postman 
By Allan and Janet Ahlberg 

 

Where the Wild Things Are 
by Maurice Sendak 

 
 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall : Year Two 

Diary of a Killer Cat 
by Anne Fine 

 

Fantastic Mr Fox 
by Roald Dahl 

 

George’s Marvellous 
Medicine 

by Roald Dahl 

 

The Hodgeheg 
By Dick-King Smith 

 

Katie Morag 
By Mairi Hedderwick 

 

Amazing Grace 
By Mary Hoffman and 

Caroline Binch 

 

The Lighthouse Keeper’s 
Lunch by Ronda and David 

Armitage 

 

The Three Little Wolves and 
the Big Bad Pig by Eugene 

Trivizas and Helen Oxenbury 

 

Traction Man is Here 
by Mini Grey 

 

Voices in the Park 
by Athony Browne 

 

The Owl who was Afraid of the Dark 
by Jill Tomlinson 

 
 

The Day the Crayons Quit 
by Oliver Jeffers 

 

The Polar Express 
by Chris Van Allsburg 

 

Meerkat Mail 
by Emily Gravett 

 
 

 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall : Year Three 

Charlie and the Chocolate 
Factory by Roald Dahl 

 

Stig of the Dump 
by Clive King 

 

Stone Age Bone Age 
By Mick Manning and Brita 

GranstrÖm 

 

Charlotte’s Web 
by E.B White 

 

The Iron Man 
By Ted Hughes 

 

Bill’s New Frock 
by Anne Fine 

 

James and the Giant Peach 
by Roald Dahl 

 

The 13-Storey Treehouse 
by Andy Griffiths and Terry 

Denton 

 

Harry Potter and the 
Philosopher’s Stone 

by J.K. Rowling 

 

Last Stop on Market Street 
by Matt De la Pena 

 
 

War Game 
by Michael Foreman 

 

Flat Stanley 
by Jeff Brown 

 

Gorilla 
by Anthony Browne 

 

Beegu 
by Alexis Deacon 

 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall : Year FOUR 
How to Train Your Dragon 

by Cressida Cowell 

 

Kensuke’s Kingdom 
by Michael Morpurgo 

 

Oliver Twist 
by Charles Dickens 

 

The BFG 
by Roald Dahl 

 

Ug 
by Raymond Briggs 

 

Matilda 
by Roald Dahl 

 

Diary of a Wimpy Kid 
by Jeff Kinney 

 

Cloud Busting 
by Malorie Blackman 

 

The Lion, the Witch and the 
Wardrobe by C.S. Lewis 

 

Shackleton’s Journey 
by William Grill 

 

Zoo 
by Anthony Browne 

 

Great Women who Changed the 
World by Kate Pankhurst 

 

Malala’s Magic Pencil 
by Malala Yousafzai 

 

Leon and the Place Between 
by Graham Baker-Smith 

 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall : Year FIVE 
Beowulf 

by Michael Morpurgo 

 

Goodnight Mr Tom 
by Michaelle Magorian 

 

Grandpa’s Great Escape 
by David Walliams 

 

The Indian in the Cupboard 
by Lynne Reid Banks 

 

Skellig 
by David Almond 

 

Street Child 
by Berlie Doherty 

 

The Firework Maker’s 
Daughter by Phillip Pullman 

 

The Wind in the Willows 
by Kenneth Grahame 

 

Why the Wales Came 
by Michael Morpurgo 

 

Sky Song 
by Abi Elphinstone 

 

The Arrival 
by Shaun Tan 

 

The Famous Five 
by Enid Blyton 

 

The Secret Garden 
by Frances Hodgson Burnett 

 

Beetle Boy 
by M.G.Leonard 

 



100 books to read before you leave Pattishall : Year SIX 
Holes 

by Louis Sachar 

 

Millions 
by Frank Cotterll-Boyce 

 

The Railway Children 
by Edith Nesbit 

 

Wonder 
by R J Palacio 

 

A Christmas Carol 
by Charles Dickens 

 
 

Carrie’s War 
by Nina Bawden 

 

The Hobbit 
by J R R Tolkien 

 

The Borrowers 
by Mary Norton 

 

The Invention of Hugo Cabret 
by Brian Selznick 

 

 
 

Treasure Island 
by Robert Louis Stevenson 

 

The Many World of Albie Bright 
by Christopher Edge 

 

Coraline 
By Neil Gaiman 

 

The Boy at the Back of the Class 
by Onjali Rauf 

 

Cogheart 
by Peter Bunzl 

 



 


